
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     
 

 



         

 

             

                   

                      

                    

                   

                              



1 421,496 767,000 3 H 15.4.1 10 % 76,700 843,700 2 767,000 3 H 15.4.1 10 % 76,700 843,700 2 767,000 4 H 15.4.1 10 % 76,700 843,700 2 767,000 4 H 15.4.1 10 % 76,700 843,700 2

2 386,410 815,000 1 H 11.5.1 10 % 81,500 896,500 1 798,000 1 H 17.4.1 10 % 79,800 877,800 1 798,000 1 H 16.4.1 10 % 79,800 877,800 1 798,000 1 H 16.4.1 10 % 79,800 877,800 1

3 380,764 584,600 27 H 15.4.1 10 % 58,460 643,060 27 582,300 28 H 16.12.1 10 % 58,230 640,530 28 575,300 33 H 19.4.1 10 % 57,530 632,830 33 575,300 33 H 19.4.1 10 % 57,530 632,830 33

4 377,962 584,600 27 H 15.4.1 10 % 58,460 643,060 27 573,100 29 H 16.10.1 8 % 45,848 618,948 29 710,000 21 H 18.4.1 3 % 21,300 731,300 22 710,000 21 H 18.4.1 0 % 0 710,000 23

5 310,358 764,000 6 H 9.12.1 10 % 76,400 840,400 3 741,000 7 H 16.4.1 10 % 74,100 815,100 3 741,000 8 H 16.4.1 10 % 74,100 815,100 3 741,000 8 H 16.4.1 10 % 74,100 815,100 3

6 185,179 750,000 8 H 15.10.1 10 % 75,000 825,000 4 741,000 7 H 15.10.1 10 % 74,100 815,100 3 741,000 8 H 20.4.1 10 % 74,100 815,100 3 741,000 8 H 20.4.1 10 % 74,100 815,100 3

7 184,944 725,000 16 H 8.10.1 10 % 72,500 797,500 11 717,000 15 H 16.4.1 10 % 71,700 788,700 12 755,000 7 H 18.4.1 0 % 0 755,000 18 755,000 7 H 18.4.1 0 % 0 755,000 17

8 170,110 711,000 20 H 15.4.1 8 % 56,880 767,880 21 711,000 20 H 15.4.1 8 % 56,880 767,880 18 725,000 16 H 19.10.1 10 % 72,500 797,500 9 725,000 16 H 19.10.1 10 % 72,500 797,500 10

9 153,680 739,000 13 H 12.4.1 10 % 73,900 812,900 9 739,000 11 H 12.4.1 10 % 73,900 812,900 6 739,000 12 H 12.4.1 10 % 73,900 812,900 6 739,000 12 H 12.4.1 10 % 73,900 812,900 6

10 148,419 724,000 17 H 8.10.1 10 % 72,400 796,400 13 716,000 16 H 16.4.1 10 % 71,600 787,600 13 716,000 17 H 16.10.1 11 % 78,760 794,760 10 716,000 17 H 16.10.1 12 % 85,920 801,920 7

11 138,230 699,000 23 H 11.4.1 10 % 69,900 768,900 20 714,000 19 H 17.4.1 10 % 71,400 785,400 16 714,000 20 H 17.4.1 10 % 71,400 785,400 13 714,000 20 H 17.4.1 0 % 0 714,000 22

12 131,269 736,000 14 H 15.4.1 10 % 73,600 809,600 10 729,000 12 h15.4..1 10 % 72,900 801,900 7 726,000 14 H 18.4.1 10 % 72,600 798,600 8 726,000 14 H 18.4.1 10 % 72,600 798,600 9

13 118,685 765,000 5 H 10.4.1 7 % 53,550 818,550 7 749,000 6 H 16.4.1 7 % 52,430 801,430 8 768,000 3 H 18.4.1 0 % 0 768,000 16 768,000 3 H 18.4.1 0 % 0 768,000 15

14 112,681 741,000 11 H 15.4.1 10 % 74,100 815,100 8 741,000 7 H 15.4.1 10 % 74,100 815,100 3 741,000 8 H 15.4.1 10 % 74,100 815,100 3 741,000 8 H 15.4.1 10 % 74,100 815,100 3

15 101,087 759,000 7 H 11.4.1 5 % 37,950 796,950 12 759,000 4 H 11.4.1 5 % 37,950 796,950 11 759,000 5 H 11.4.1 3 % 22,770 781,770 15 759,000 5 H 11.4.1 3 % 22,770 781,770 14

16 89,423 790,000 2 H 15.4.1 0 % 0 790,000 14 782,000 2 H 16.4.1 0 % 0 782,000 17 782,000 2 H 16.4.1 0 % 0 782,000 14 782,000 2 H 16.4.1 0 % 0 782,000 13

17 87,084 700,000 21 H 10.4.1 10 % 70,000 770,000 18 686,000 22 H 16.4.1 10 % 68,600 754,600 21 686,000 24 H 16.4.1 10 % 68,600 754,600 19 686,000 24 H 16.4.1 10 % 68,600 754,600 18

18 86,569

19 85,667 750,000 8 H 9.4.1 10 % 75,000 825,000 4 728,000 13 H 16.4.1 10 % 72,800 800,800 9 728,000 13 H 16.4.1 10 % 72,800 800,800 7 728,000 13 H 16.4.1 10 % 72,800 800,800 8

20 83,835 680,000 25 H 18.3.20 0 % 0 680,000 27 680,000 25 H 18.3.20 0 % 0 680,000 27

21 81,547 750,000 8 H 7.10.1 10 % 75,000 825,000 4 697,500 21 H 13.4.1 10 % 69,750 767,250 19 697,500 23 H 13.4.1 0 % 0 697,500 26 697,500 23 H 13.4.1 0 % 0 697,500 25

22 81,309 685,000 25 H 15.4.1 10 % 68,500 753,500 24 678,000 24 H 16.4.1 10 % 67,800 745,800 23 676,000 27 H 18.4.1 9 % 60,840 736,840 21 676,000 27 H 18.4.1 9 % 60,840 736,840 20

23 74,726 715,000 18 H 8.4.1 10 % 71,500 786,500 15 715,000 17 H 8.4.1 10 % 71,500 786,500 14 715,000 18 H 8.4.1 10 % 71,500 786,500 11 715,000 18 H 8.4.1 10 % 71,500 786,500 11

24 71,876 715,000 18 H 15.4.1 10 % 71,500 786,500 15 715,000 17 H 15.4.1 10 % 71,500 786,500 14 715,000 18 H 15.4.1 10 % 71,500 786,500 11 715,000 18 H 15.4.1 10 % 71,500 786,500 11

25 70,401 560,000 29 H 15.4.1 10 % 56,000 616,000 29 552,500 30 H 15.12.1 10 % 55,250 607,750 30 707,000 22 H 18.4.1 0 % 0 707,000 24 707,000 22 H 18.4.1 0 % 0 707,000 24

26 68,604 766,000 4 H 15.4.1 0 % 0 766,000 22 759,000 4 H 16.4.1 0 % 0 759,000 20 759,000 5 H 16.4.1 0 % 0 759,000 17 759,000 5 H 16.4.1 0 % 0 759,000 16

27 66,608 670,000 29 H 17.7.7 0 % 0 670,000 30 670,000 29 H 17.7.7 0 % 0 670,000 30

28 64,382 700,000 21 H 16.4.1 10 % 70,000 770,000 18 650,000 26 H 16.4.1 8 % 52,000 702,000 26 650,000 30 H 16.4.1 0 % 0 650,000 31 650,000 30 H 16.4.1 0 % 0 650,000 31

29 64,377 671,000 25 H 17.4.1 0 % 0 671,000 27 671,000 28 H 17.4.1 0 % 0 671,000 29 671,000 28 H 17.4.1 0 % 0 671,000 29

30 64,243 674,000 26 H 15.5.1 10 % 67,400 741,400 25 641,000 27 H 16.7.1 10 % 64,100 705,100 25 641,000 32 H 19.5.1 10 % 64,100 705,100 25 641,000 32 H 19.5.1 7 % 44,870 685,870 26

31 59,885

32 57,830 733,000 15 H 10.1.1 0 % 0 733,000 26 726,000 14 H 16.4.1 10 % 72,600 798,600 10 726,000 14 H 16.4.1 0 % 0 726,000 23 726,000 14 H 16.4.1 0 % 0 726,000 21

33 54,644

34 48,951 687,000 24 H 15.4.1 10 % 68,700 755,700 23 680,000 23 H 16.4.1 10 % 68,000 748,000 22 680,000 25 H 17.10.1 0 % 0 680,000 27 680,000 25 H 17.10.1 0 % 0 680,000 27

35 47,686 741,000 11 H 10.10.1 5 % 37,050 778,050 17 741,000 7 H 10.10.1 0 % 0 741,000 24 741,000 8 H 10.10.1 0 % 0 741,000 20 741,000 8 H 10.10.1 0 % 0 741,000 19

36 46,373 492,800 30 H 7.1.1 10 % 49,280 542,080 30 486,900 31 H 15.12.1 9 % 43,821 530,721 31 485,800 34 H 18.4.1 10 % 48,580 534,380 34 485,800 34 H 18.4.1 8 % 38,864 524,664 34

37 44,469 650,000 30 H 20.3.1 0 % 0 650,000 31 650,000 30 H 20.3.1 0 % 0 650,000 31

130,318 710,767 770,474 699,558 756,634 706,929 745,385 706,929 742,017

1



1 421,496 763,000 3 H 23.4.1 10 % 76,300 839,300 1 763,000 3 H 23.4.1 10 % 76,300 839,300 1 763,000 5 H 23.4.1 10 % 76,300 839,300 2

2 386,410 798,000 1 H 16.4.1 3 % 23,940 821,940 2 798,000 1 H 16.4.1 3 % 23,940 821,940 2 830,000 1 H 27.4.1 4 % 33,200 863,200 1

3 380,764 592,100 35 H 22.12.1 8 % 47,368 639,468 35 725,000 13 H 24.4.1 8 % 58,000 783,000 6 732,000 10 H 27.4.1 8 % 58,560 790,560 6

4 377,962 710,000 21 H 18.4.1 0 % 0 710,000 24 710,000 19 H 18.4.1 0 % 0 710,000 24 710,000 20 H 16.4.1 1 % 7,100 717,100 22

5 310,358 738,000 10 H 23.4.1 3 % 22,140 760,140 11 736,000 9 H 24.4.1 3 % 22,080 758,080 13 773,000 3 H 27.4.1 0 % 0 773,000 8

6 185,179 737,000 11 H 23.4.1 10 % 73,700 810,700 3 737,000 8 H 23.4.1 10 % 73,700 810,700 3 744,000 7 H 27.4.1 10 % 74,400 818,400 4

7 184,944 753,000 7 H 22.4.1 0 % 0 753,000 14 753,000 5 H 22.4.1 0 % 0 753,000 14 753,000 6 H 22.4.1 0 % 0 753,000 15

8 170,110 725,000 14 H 19.10.1 0 % 0 725,000 20 718,000 16 H 24.4.1 6.5 % 46,670 764,670 7 718,000 17 H 24.4.1 8 % 57,440 775,440 7

9 153,680 739,000 9 H 12.4.1 3 % 22,170 761,170 10 739,000 7 H 12.4.1 3 % 22,170 761,170 12 739,000 9 H 12.4.1 4 % 29,560 768,560 11

10 148,419 712,000 19 H 22.12.1 12 % 85,440 797,440 4 710,000 19 H 25.4.1 12 % 85,200 795,200 4 710,000 20 H 25.4.1 13 % 92,300 802,300 5

11 138,230 712,000 19 H 22.4.1 0 % 0 712,000 23 709,000 22 H 24.4.1 0 % 0 709,000 25 730,000 11 H 24.4.1 0 % 0 730,000 18

12 131,269 722,000 16 H 23.4.1 6 % 43,320 765,320 7 721,000 14 H 24.4.1 6 % 43,260 764,260 8 721,000 15 H 24.4.1 6 % 43,260 764,260 12

13 118,685 727,000 12 H 22.4.1 0 % 0 727,000 18 727,000 10 H 22.4.1 0 % 0 727,000 19 727,000 12 H 22.4.1 0 % 0 727,000 19

14 112,681 795,000 2 H 23.4.1 0 % 0 795,000 5 795,000 2 H 23.4.1 0 % 0 795,000 5 830,000 1 H 27.5.30 0 % 0 830,000 3

15 101,087 759,000 5 H 11.4.1 0 % 0 759,000 12 727,000 10 H 24.4.1 0 % 0 727,000 19 727,000 12 H 24.4.1 0 % 0 727,000 19

16 89,423 762,000 4 H 22.4.1 0 % 0 762,000 8 762,000 4 H 22.4.1 0 % 0 762,000 10 770,000 4 H 27.4.1 0 % 0 770,000 10

17 87,084 684,000 24 H 22.4.1 6.5 % 44,460 728,460 17 684,000 26 H 22.4.1 6.5 % 44,460 728,460 18 684,000 27 H 22.4.1 0 % 0 684,000 28

18 86,569 660,000 33 H 22.2.23 3 % 19,800 679,800 30 660,000 34 H 22.3.22 3 % 19,800 679,800 31 657,000 34 H 26.4.1 4 % 26,280 683,280 29

19 85,667 725,000 14 H 23.4.1 6 % 43,500 768,500 6 721,000 14 H 24.4.1 6 % 43,260 764,260 8 721,000 15 H 24.4.1 7 % 50,470 771,470 9

20 83,835 680,000 25 H 18.3.20 0 % 0 680,000 28 660,000 34 H 24.4.1 0 % 0 660,000 35 710,000 20 H 27.4.1 0 % 0 710,000 25

21 81,547 697,000 23 H 22.4.1 0 % 0 697,000 26 697,000 24 H 22.4.1 0 % 0 697,000 27 697,000 25 H 22.4.1 0 % 0 697,000 27

22 81,309 673,000 28 H 23.4.1 6 % 40,380 713,380 22 670,000 29 H 24.4.1 6 % 40,200 710,200 23 673,000 30 H 27.4.1 6 % 40,380 713,380 24

23 74,726 713,000 18 H 21.4.1 3 % 21,390 734,390 16 710,000 19 H 25.4.1 3 % 21,300 731,300 17 710,000 20 H 25.4.1 4 % 28,400 738,400 17

24 71,876 715,000 17 H 15.4.1 6.5 % 46,475 761,475 9 715,000 18 H 27.7.1 6.5 % 46,475 761,475 11 715,000 19 H 15.4.1 6 % 42,900 757,900 14

25 70,401 704,000 22 H 22.4.1 0 % 0 704,000 25 699,000 23 H 24.4.1 0 % 0 699,000 26 699,000 24 H 24.4.1 0 % 0 699,000 26

26 68,604 759,000 5 H 16.4.1 0 % 0 759,000 12 740,000 6 H 24.4.1 0 % 0 740,000 15 740,000 8 H 24.4.1 0 % 0 740,000 16

27 66,608 670,000 32 H 17.7.7 0 % 0 670,000 33 670,000 29 H 17.7.7 0 % 0 670,000 32 670,000 31 H 17.7.7 0 % 0 670,000 33

28 64,382 650,000 34 H 16.4.1 0 % 0 650,000 34 680,000 27 H 25.4.1 0 % 0 680,000 29 680,000 28 H 16.4.1 0 % 0 680,000 31

29 64,377 671,000 29 H 17.4.1 0 % 0 671,000 31 667,000 32 H 24.4.1 0 % 0 667,000 33 667,000 32 H 24.4.1 0 % 0 667,000 34

30 64,243 671,000 29 H 23.4.1 3 % 20,130 691,130 27 668,000 31 H 24.4.1 3 % 20,040 688,040 28 655,000 35 H 27.4.1 4 % 26,200 681,200 30

31 59,885 677,000 27 H 21.4.1 6.5 % 44,005 721,005 21 691,000 25 H 24.4.1 6.5 % 44,915 735,915 16 691,000 26 H 24.4.1 10 % 69,100 760,100 13

32 57,830 726,000 13 H 16.4.1 0 % 0 726,000 19 726,000 12 H 16.4.1 0 % 0 726,000 21 726,000 14 H 16.4.1 0 % 0 726,000 21

33 54,644 652,000 36 H 23.4.1 0 % 0 652,000 36 652,000 36 H 25.4.1 0 % 0 652,000 36

34 48,951 680,000 25 H 17.10.1 0 % 0 680,000 28 680,000 27 H 17.10.1 0 % 0 680,000 29 680,000 28 H 17.10.1 0 % 0 680,000 31

35 47,686 741,000 8 H 10.10.1 0 % 0 741,000 15 716,000 17 H 24.4.1 0 % 0 716,000 22 716,000 18 H 10.10.1 0 % 0 716,000 23

36 46,373 577,800 36 H 23.4.2 0 % 0 577,800 36 642,000 37 H 23.4.2 0 % 0 642,000 37 642,000 37 H 7.1.1 0 % 0 642,000 37

37 44,469 671,000 29 H 20.3.1 0 % 0 671,000 31 666,000 33 H 25.4.1 0 % 0 666,000 34 666,000 33 H 25.4.1 0 % 0 666,000 35

130,318 708,025 726,762 709,297 729,075 714,270 734,699

2



1 421,496 763,000 5 H 23.4.1 10 % 76,300 839,300 2 763,000 5 H 23.4.1 10 % 76,300 839,300 2 763,000 5 H 23.4.1 10 % 76,300 839,300 2

2 386,410 830,000 1 H 27.4.1 4 % 33,200 863,200 1 830,000 1 H 27.4.1 4 % 33,200 863,200 1 830,000 1 H 27.4.1 4 % 33,200 863,200 1

3 380,764 732,000 10 H 27.4.1 8 % 58,560 790,560 6 732,000 10 H 27.4.1 8 % 58,560 790,560 6 732,000 10 H 27.4.1 8 % 58,560 790,560 7

4 377,962 710,000 20 H 16.4.1 1 % 7,100 717,100 22 710,000 20 H 16.4.1 1 % 7,100 717,100 22 710,000 20 H 16.4.1 1 % 7,100 717,100 22

5 310,358 773,000 3 H 27.4.1 0 % 0 773,000 8 773,000 3 H 27.4.1 0 % 0 773,000 9 773,000 3 H 27.4.1 0 % 0 773,000 9

6 185,179 744,000 7 H 27.4.1 10 % 74,400 818,400 4 744,000 7 H 27.4.1 10 % 74,400 818,400 4 744,000 7 H 27.4.1 10 % 74,400 818,400 4

7 184,944 753,000 6 H 22.4.1 2 % 15,060 768,060 12 753,000 6 H 22.4.1 4 % 30,120 783,120 7 753,000 6 H 22.4.1 6 % 45,180 798,180 6

8 170,110 718,000 17 H 24.4.1 8 % 57,440 775,440 7 718,000 17 H 24.4.1 8 % 57,440 775,440 8 718,000 17 H 24.4.1 8 % 57,440 775,440 8

9 153,680 739,000 9 H 19.4.1 4 % 29,560 768,560 11 739,000 9 H 19.4.1 4 % 29,560 768,560 12 739,000 9 H 19.4.1 4 % 29,560 768,560 12

10 148,419 710,000 20 H 25.4.1 13 % 92,300 802,300 5 710,000 20 H 25.4.1 13 % 92,300 802,300 5 710,000 20 H 25.4.1 13 % 92,300 802,300 5

11 138,230 730,000 11 H 24.4.1 0 % 0 730,000 18 730,000 11 H 24.4.1 0 % 0 730,000 18 730,000 11 H 24.4.1 0 % 0 730,000 18

12 131,269 721,000 15 H 24.4.1 6 % 43,260 764,260 13 721,000 15 H 24.4.1 6 % 43,260 764,260 13 721,000 15 H 24.4.1 6 % 43,260 764,260 13

13 118,685 727,000 12 H 22.4.1 0 % 0 727,000 19 727,000 12 H 22.4.1 0 % 0 727,000 19 727,000 12 H 22.4.1 0 % 0 727,000 19

14 112,681 830,000 1 H 27.5.30 0 % 0 830,000 3 830,000 1 H 27.5.30 0 % 0 830,000 3 830,000 1 H 27.5.30 0 % 0 830,000 3

15 101,087 727,000 12 H 24.4.1 0 % 0 727,000 19 727,000 12 H 24.4.1 0 % 0 727,000 19 727,000 12 H 24.4.1 0 % 0 727,000 19

16 89,423 770,000 4 H 27.4.1 0 % 0 770,000 10 770,000 4 H 27.4.1 0 % 0 770,000 11 770,000 4 H 27.4.1 0 % 0 770,000 11

17 87,084 684,000 27 H 22.4.1 0 % 0 684,000 28 684,000 27 H 22.4.1 0 % 0 684,000 28 684,000 27 H 22.4.1 0 % 0 684,000 28

18 86,569 657,000 34 H 26.4.1 4 % 26,280 683,280 29 657,000 34 H 26.4.1 4 % 26,280 683,280 29 657,000 34 H 26.4.1 4 % 26,280 683,280 29

19 85,667 721,000 15 H 24.4.1 7 % 50,470 771,470 9 721,000 15 H 24.4.1 7 % 50,470 771,470 10 721,000 15 H 24.4.1 7 % 50,470 771,470 10

20 83,835 710,000 20 H 27.4.1 0 % 0 710,000 25 710,000 20 H 27.4.1 0 % 0 710,000 25 710,000 20 H 27.4.1 0 % 0 710,000 25

21 81,547 697,000 25 H 22.4.1 0 % 0 697,000 27 697,000 25 H 22.4.1 0 % 0 697,000 27 697,000 25 H 22.4.1 0 % 0 697,000 27

22 81,309 673,000 30 H 27.4.1 6 % 40,380 713,380 24 673,000 30 H 27.4.1 6 % 40,380 713,380 24 673,000 30 H 27.4.1 6 % 40,380 713,380 24

23 74,726 710,000 20 H 25.4.1 4 % 28,400 738,400 17 710,000 20 H 25.4.1 4 % 28,400 738,400 17 710,000 20 H 25.4.1 4 % 28,400 738,400 17

24 71,876 715,000 19 H 15.4.1 6 % 42,900 757,900 15 715,000 19 H 15.4.1 6 % 42,900 757,900 15 715,000 19 H 15.4.1 6 % 42,900 757,900 15

25 70,401 699,000 24 H 24.4.1 0 % 0 699,000 26 699,000 24 H 24.4.1 0 % 0 699,000 26 699,000 24 H 24.4.1 0 % 0 699,000 26

26 68,604 740,000 8 H 24.4.1 0 % 0 740,000 16 740,000 8 H 24.4.1 0 % 0 740,000 16 740,000 8 H 24.4.1 0 % 0 740,000 16

27 66,608 670,000 31 H 17.7.7 0 % 0 670,000 33 670,000 31 H 17.7.7 0 % 0 670,000 33 670,000 31 H 17.7.7 0 % 0 670,000 33

28 64,382 680,000 28 H 16.4.1 0 % 0 680,000 31 680,000 28 H 16.4.1 0 % 0 680,000 31 680,000 28 H 16.4.1 0 % 0 680,000 31

29 64,377 667,000 32 H 24.4.1 0 % 0 667,000 34 667,000 32 H 24.4.1 0 % 0 667,000 34 667,000 32 H 24.4.1 0 % 0 667,000 34

30 64,243 655,000 35 H 27.4.1 4 % 26,200 681,200 30 655,000 35 H 27.4.1 4 % 26,200 681,200 30 655,000 35 H 27.4.1 4 % 26,200 681,200 30

31 59,885 691,000 26 H 24.4.1 10 % 69,100 760,100 14 691,000 26 H 24.4.1 10 % 69,100 760,100 14 691,000 26 H 24.4.1 10 % 69,100 760,100 14

32 57,830 726,000 14 H 16.4.1 0 % 0 726,000 21 726,000 14 H 16.4.1 0 % 0 726,000 21 726,000 14 H 16.4.1 0 % 0 726,000 21

33 54,644 652,000 36 H 25.4.1 0 % 0 652,000 36 652,000 36 H 25.4.1 0 % 0 652,000 36 652,000 36 H 25.4.1 0 % 0 652,000 36

34 48,951 680,000 28 H 17.10.1 0 % 0 680,000 31 680,000 28 H 17.10.1 0 % 0 680,000 31 680,000 28 H 17.10.1 0 % 0 680,000 31

35 47,686 716,000 18 H 10.10.1 0 % 0 716,000 23 716,000 18 H 10.10.1 0 % 0 716,000 23 716,000 18 H 10.10.1 0 % 0 716,000 23

36 46,373 642,000 37 H 7.1.1 0 % 0 642,000 37 642,000 37 H 7.1.1 0 % 0 642,000 37 642,000 37 H 7.1.1 0 % 0 642,000 37

37 44,469 666,000 33 H 25.4.1 0 % 0 666,000 35 666,000 33 H 25.4.1 0 % 0 666,000 35 666,000 33 H 25.4.1 0 % 0 666,000 35

130,318 714,270 735,106 714,270 735,513 714,270 735,920

3



1 421,496 763,000 10 % 76,300 839,300 2 3,713,521 13,785,121 2 5,493,600 46,848,963 3 763,000 10 % 76,300 839,300 2 3,713,521 13,785,121 2 5,493,600 46,848,963 3 763,000 10 % 76,300 839,300 2 3,713,521 13,785,121 2 5,493,600 46,848,963 3

2 386,410 830,000 4 % 33,200 863,200 1 3,854,354 14,212,754 1 6,225,000 48,863,262 2 830,000 4 % 33,200 863,200 1 3,854,354 14,212,754 1 6,225,000 48,863,262 2 830,000 4 % 33,200 863,200 1 3,854,354 14,212,754 1 6,225,000 48,863,262 2

3 380,764 732,000 8 % 58,560 790,560 6 3,508,183 12,994,903 6 6,588,000 45,572,710 4 732,000 8 % 58,560 790,560 6 3,508,183 12,994,903 6 6,588,000 45,572,710 4 732,000 8 % 58,560 790,560 7 3,508,183 12,994,903 7 6,588,000 45,572,710 4

4 377,962 710,000 1 % 7,100 717,100 22 3,217,862 11,823,062 22 5,112,000 40,581,186 21 710,000 1 % 7,100 717,100 22 3,217,862 11,823,062 22 5,112,000 40,581,186 21 710,000 1 % 7,100 717,100 22 3,217,862 11,823,062 22 5,112,000 40,581,186 21

5 310,358 773,000 0 % 0 773,000 8 3,474,635 12,750,635 7 6,066,504 44,318,409 6 773,000 0 % 0 773,000 9 3,474,635 12,750,635 8 6,066,504 44,318,409 6 773,000 0 % 0 773,000 9 3,474,635 12,750,635 8 6,066,504 44,318,409 6

6 185,179 744,000 10 % 74,400 818,400 4 3,621,048 13,441,848 4 4,821,120 45,146,664 5 744,000 10 % 74,400 818,400 4 3,621,048 13,441,848 4 4,821,120 45,146,664 5 744,000 10 % 74,400 818,400 4 3,621,048 13,441,848 4 4,821,120 45,146,664 5

7 184,944 753,000 2 % 15,060 768,060 12 3,440,758 12,657,478 11 4,924,620 42,897,054 11 753,000 4 % 30,120 783,120 7 3,496,781 12,894,221 7 4,924,620 43,607,283 8 753,000 6 % 45,180 798,180 6 3,552,805 13,130,965 6 4,924,620 44,317,515 7

8 170,110 718,000 8 % 57,440 775,440 7 3,441,087 12,746,367 8 3,231,000 41,470,100 17 718,000 8 % 57,440 775,440 8 3,441,087 12,746,367 9 3,231,000 41,470,100 17 718,000 8 % 57,440 775,440 8 3,441,087 12,746,367 9 3,231,000 41,470,100 17

9 153,680 739,000 4 % 29,560 768,560 11 3,431,768 12,654,488 12 5,542,500 43,505,965 8 739,000 4 % 29,560 768,560 12 3,431,768 12,654,488 12 5,542,500 43,505,965 9 739,000 4 % 29,560 768,560 12 3,431,768 12,654,488 12 5,542,500 43,505,965 9

10 148,419 710,000 13 % 92,300 802,300 5 3,534,806 13,162,406 5 4,600,800 44,088,018 7 710,000 13 % 92,300 802,300 5 3,534,806 13,162,406 5 4,600,800 44,088,018 7 710,000 13 % 92,300 802,300 5 3,534,806 13,162,406 5 4,600,800 44,088,018 8

11 138,230 730,000 0 % 0 730,000 18 3,281,350 12,041,350 18 5,492,520 41,616,570 16 730,000 0 % 0 730,000 18 3,281,350 12,041,350 18 5,492,520 41,616,570 16 730,000 0 % 0 730,000 18 3,281,350 12,041,350 18 5,492,520 41,616,570 16

12 131,269 721,000 6 % 43,260 764,260 13 3,401,822 12,572,942 13 5,191,200 42,910,027 10 721,000 6 % 43,260 764,260 13 3,401,822 12,572,942 13 5,191,200 42,910,027 11 721,000 6 % 43,260 764,260 13 3,401,822 12,572,942 13 5,191,200 42,910,027 11

13 118,685 727,000 0 % 0 727,000 19 3,267,865 11,991,865 19 4,449,240 40,424,835 23 727,000 0 % 0 727,000 19 3,267,865 11,991,865 19 4,449,240 40,424,835 23 727,000 0 % 0 727,000 19 3,267,865 11,991,865 19 4,449,240 40,424,835 23

14 112,681 830,000 0 % 0 830,000 3 3,730,850 13,690,850 3 8,067,600 49,140,150 1 830,000 0 % 0 830,000 3 3,730,850 13,690,850 3 8,067,600 49,140,150 1 830,000 0 % 0 830,000 3 3,730,850 13,690,850 3 8,067,600 49,140,150 1

15 101,087 727,000 0 % 0 727,000 19 3,267,865 11,991,865 19 4,580,100 40,555,695 22 727,000 0 % 0 727,000 19 3,267,865 11,991,865 19 4,580,100 40,555,695 22 727,000 0 % 0 727,000 19 3,267,865 11,991,865 19 4,580,100 40,555,695 22

16 89,423 770,000 0 % 0 770,000 10 3,461,150 12,701,150 9 4,435,200 42,538,650 12 770,000 0 % 0 770,000 11 3,461,150 12,701,150 10 4,435,200 42,538,650 12 770,000 0 % 0 770,000 11 3,461,150 12,701,150 10 4,435,200 42,538,650 12

17 87,084 684,000 0 % 0 684,000 28 3,074,580 11,282,580 26 4,703,184 38,550,924 25 684,000 0 % 0 684,000 28 3,074,580 11,282,580 26 4,703,184 38,550,924 25 684,000 0 % 0 684,000 28 3,074,580 11,282,580 26 4,703,184 38,550,924 25

18 86,569 657,000 4 % 26,280 683,280 29 3,050,977 11,250,337 27 4,517,532 38,268,542 27 657,000 4 % 26,280 683,280 29 3,050,977 11,250,337 27 4,517,532 38,268,542 27 657,000 4 % 26,280 683,280 29 3,050,977 11,250,337 27 4,517,532 38,268,542 27

19 85,667 721,000 7 % 50,470 771,470 9 3,428,643 12,686,283 10 5,407,500 43,466,350 9 721,000 7 % 50,470 771,470 10 3,428,643 12,686,283 11 5,407,500 43,466,350 10 721,000 7 % 50,470 771,470 10 3,428,643 12,686,283 11 5,407,500 43,466,350 10

20 83,835 710,000 0 % 0 710,000 25 3,191,450 11,711,450 24 4,881,960 40,016,310 24 710,000 0 % 0 710,000 25 3,191,450 11,711,450 24 4,881,960 40,016,310 24 710,000 0 % 0 710,000 25 3,191,450 11,711,450 24 4,881,960 40,016,310 24

21 81,547 697,000 0 % 0 697,000 27 3,133,015 11,497,015 25 2,195,550 36,686,595 32 697,000 0 % 0 697,000 27 3,133,015 11,497,015 25 2,195,550 36,686,595 32 697,000 0 % 0 697,000 27 3,133,015 11,497,015 25 2,195,550 36,686,595 32

22 81,309 673,000 6 % 40,380 713,380 24 2,225,746 10,786,306 33 5,330,160 37,689,077 29 673,000 6 % 40,380 713,380 24 2,225,746 10,786,306 33 5,330,160 37,689,077 29 673,000 6 % 40,380 713,380 24 2,225,746 10,786,306 33 5,330,160 37,689,077 29

23 74,726 710,000 4 % 28,400 738,400 17 3,297,098 12,157,898 17 4,473,000 40,946,694 19 710,000 4 % 28,400 738,400 17 3,297,098 12,157,898 17 4,473,000 40,946,694 19 710,000 4 % 28,400 738,400 17 3,297,098 12,157,898 17 4,473,000 40,946,694 19

24 71,876 715,000 6 % 42,900 757,900 15 3,373,513 12,468,313 15 4,633,200 42,038,139 14 715,000 6 % 42,900 757,900 15 3,373,513 12,468,313 15 4,633,200 42,038,139 14 715,000 6 % 42,900 757,900 15 3,373,513 12,468,313 15 4,633,200 42,038,139 14

25 70,401 699,000 0 % 0 699,000 26 2,734,628 11,122,628 30 4,806,324 38,174,207 28 699,000 0 % 0 699,000 26 2,734,628 11,122,628 30 4,806,324 38,174,207 28 699,000 0 % 0 699,000 26 2,734,628 11,122,628 30 4,806,324 38,174,207 28

26 68,604 740,000 0 % 0 740,000 16 3,326,300 12,206,300 16 5,088,240 41,707,140 15 740,000 0 % 0 740,000 16 3,326,300 12,206,300 16 5,088,240 41,707,140 15 740,000 0 % 0 740,000 16 3,326,300 12,206,300 16 5,088,240 41,707,140 15

27 66,608 670,000 0 % 0 670,000 33 1,901,567 9,941,567 36 4,606,920 34,431,622 35 670,000 0 % 0 670,000 33 1,901,567 9,941,567 36 4,606,920 34,431,622 35 670,000 0 % 0 670,000 33 1,901,567 9,941,567 36 4,606,920 34,431,622 35

28 64,382 680,000 0 % 0 680,000 31 3,056,600 11,216,600 28 4,675,680 38,325,480 26 680,000 0 % 0 680,000 31 3,056,600 11,216,600 28 4,675,680 38,325,480 26 680,000 0 % 0 680,000 31 3,056,600 11,216,600 28 4,675,680 38,325,480 26

29 64,377 667,000 0 % 0 667,000 34 2,998,165 11,002,165 31 4,586,292 37,592,787 30 667,000 0 % 0 667,000 34 2,998,165 11,002,165 31 4,586,292 37,592,787 30 667,000 0 % 0 667,000 34 2,998,165 11,002,165 31 4,586,292 37,592,787 30

30 64,243 655,000 4 % 26,200 681,200 30 1,798,368 9,972,768 35 3,930,000 33,848,304 36 655,000 4 % 26,200 681,200 30 1,798,368 9,972,768 35 3,930,000 33,848,304 36 655,000 4 % 26,200 681,200 30 1,798,368 9,972,768 35 3,930,000 33,848,304 36

31 59,885 691,000 10 % 69,100 760,100 14 3,363,097 12,484,297 14 4,751,316 42,204,207 13 691,000 10 % 69,100 760,100 14 3,363,097 12,484,297 14 4,751,316 42,204,207 13 691,000 10 % 69,100 760,100 14 3,363,097 12,484,297 14 4,751,316 42,204,207 13

32 57,830 726,000 0 % 0 726,000 21 3,263,370 11,975,370 21 5,488,560 41,414,670 18 726,000 0 % 0 726,000 21 3,263,370 11,975,370 21 5,488,560 41,414,670 18 726,000 0 % 0 726,000 21 3,263,370 11,975,370 21 5,488,560 41,414,670 18

33 54,644 652,000 0 % 0 652,000 36 1,947,443 9,771,443 37 4,483,152 33,797,480 37 652,000 0 % 0 652,000 36 1,947,443 9,771,443 37 4,483,152 33,797,480 37 652,000 0 % 0 652,000 36 1,947,443 9,771,443 37 4,483,152 33,797,480 37

34 48,951 680,000 0 % 0 680,000 31 3,056,600 11,216,600 28 2,448,000 36,097,800 33 680,000 0 % 0 680,000 31 3,056,600 11,216,600 28 2,448,000 36,097,800 33 680,000 0 % 0 680,000 31 3,056,600 11,216,600 28 2,448,000 36,097,800 33

35 47,686 716,000 0 % 0 716,000 23 3,218,420 11,810,420 23 5,206,752 40,638,012 20 716,000 0 % 0 716,000 23 3,218,420 11,810,420 23 5,206,752 40,638,012 20 716,000 0 % 0 716,000 23 3,218,420 11,810,420 23 5,206,752 40,638,012 20

36 46,373 642,000 0 % 0 642,000 37 2,746,155 10,450,155 34 4,414,392 35,764,857 34 642,000 0 % 0 642,000 37 2,746,155 10,450,155 34 4,414,392 35,764,857 34 642,000 0 % 0 642,000 37 2,746,155 10,450,155 34 4,414,392 35,764,857 34

37 44,469 666,000 0 % 0 666,000 35 2,993,670 10,985,670 32 4,579,416 37,536,426 31 666,000 0 % 0 666,000 35 2,993,670 10,985,670 32 4,579,416 37,536,426 31 666,000 0 % 0 666,000 35 2,993,670 10,985,670 32 4,579,416 37,536,426 31

130,318 714,270 735,106 3,157,522 11,978,791 4,865,625 40,801,997 714,270 735,513 3,159,037 11,985,189 4,865,625 40,821,192 714,270 735,920 3,160,551 11,991,587 4,865,625 40,840,388

4



1 421,496 763,000 10 % 76,300 839,300 2 3,713,521 13,785,121 2 5,493,600 46,848,963 3 763,000 10 % 76,300 839,300 2 3,713,521 13,785,121 2 5,493,600 46,848,963 3 763,000 10 % 76,300 839,300 2 3,713,521 13,785,121 2 5,493,600 46,848,963 3

2 386,410 830,000 4 % 33,200 863,200 1 3,854,354 14,212,754 1 6,225,000 48,863,262 2 830,000 4 % 33,200 863,200 1 3,854,354 14,212,754 1 6,225,000 48,863,262 2 830,000 4 % 33,200 863,200 1 3,854,354 14,212,754 1 6,225,000 48,863,262 2

3 380,764 732,000 8 % 58,560 790,560 6 3,508,183 12,994,903 6 6,588,000 45,572,710 4 732,000 8 % 58,560 790,560 6 3,508,183 12,994,903 6 6,588,000 45,572,710 4 732,000 8 % 58,560 790,560 6 3,508,183 12,994,903 6 6,588,000 45,572,710 4

4 377,962 710,000 1 % 7,100 717,100 22 3,217,862 11,823,062 22 5,112,000 40,581,186 21 710,000 1 % 7,100 717,100 22 3,217,862 11,823,062 22 5,112,000 40,581,186 21 710,000 1 % 7,100 717,100 22 3,217,862 11,823,062 22 5,112,000 40,581,186 21

5 310,358 773,000 0 % 0 773,000 8 3,474,635 12,750,635 7 6,066,504 44,318,409 6 773,000 0 % 0 773,000 8 3,474,635 12,750,635 7 6,066,504 44,318,409 6 773,000 0 % 0 773,000 8 3,474,635 12,750,635 7 6,066,504 44,318,409 6

6 185,179 744,000 10 % 74,400 818,400 4 3,621,048 13,441,848 4 4,821,120 45,146,664 5 744,000 10 % 74,400 818,400 4 3,621,048 13,441,848 4 4,821,120 45,146,664 5 744,000 10 % 74,400 818,400 4 3,621,048 13,441,848 4 4,821,120 45,146,664 5

7 184,944 753,000 0 % 0 753,000 15 3,384,735 12,420,735 15 4,924,620 42,186,825 13 753,000 2 % 15,060 768,060 12 3,440,758 12,657,478 11 4,924,620 42,897,054 11 768,060 0 % 0 768,060 12 3,452,430 12,669,150 11 5,023,112 43,030,562 10

8 170,110 718,000 8 % 57,440 775,440 7 3,441,087 12,746,367 8 3,231,000 41,470,100 17 718,000 8 % 57,440 775,440 7 3,441,087 12,746,367 8 3,231,000 41,470,100 17 718,000 8 % 57,440 775,440 7 3,441,087 12,746,367 8 3,231,000 41,470,100 17

9 153,680 739,000 4 % 29,560 768,560 11 3,431,768 12,654,488 11 5,542,500 43,505,965 8 739,000 4 % 29,560 768,560 11 3,431,768 12,654,488 12 5,542,500 43,505,965 8 739,000 4 % 29,560 768,560 11 3,431,768 12,654,488 12 5,542,500 43,505,965 8

10 148,419 710,000 13 % 92,300 802,300 5 3,534,806 13,162,406 5 4,600,800 44,088,018 7 710,000 13 % 92,300 802,300 5 3,534,806 13,162,406 5 4,600,800 44,088,018 7 710,000 13 % 92,300 802,300 5 3,534,806 13,162,406 5 4,600,800 44,088,018 7

11 138,230 730,000 0 % 0 730,000 18 3,281,350 12,041,350 18 5,492,520 41,616,570 16 730,000 0 % 0 730,000 18 3,281,350 12,041,350 18 5,492,520 41,616,570 16 730,000 0 % 0 730,000 18 3,281,350 12,041,350 18 5,492,520 41,616,570 16

12 131,269 721,000 6 % 43,260 764,260 12 3,401,822 12,572,942 12 5,191,200 42,910,027 10 721,000 6 % 43,260 764,260 13 3,401,822 12,572,942 13 5,191,200 42,910,027 10 721,000 6 % 43,260 764,260 13 3,401,822 12,572,942 13 5,191,200 42,910,027 11

13 118,685 727,000 0 % 0 727,000 19 3,267,865 11,991,865 19 4,449,240 40,424,835 23 727,000 0 % 0 727,000 19 3,267,865 11,991,865 19 4,449,240 40,424,835 23 727,000 0 % 0 727,000 19 3,267,865 11,991,865 19 4,449,240 40,424,835 23

14 112,681 830,000 0 % 0 830,000 3 3,730,850 13,690,850 3 8,067,600 49,140,150 1 830,000 0 % 0 830,000 3 3,730,850 13,690,850 3 8,067,600 49,140,150 1 830,000 0 % 0 830,000 3 3,730,850 13,690,850 3 8,067,600 49,140,150 1

15 101,087 727,000 0 % 0 727,000 19 3,267,865 11,991,865 19 4,580,100 40,555,695 22 727,000 0 % 0 727,000 19 3,267,865 11,991,865 19 4,580,100 40,555,695 22 727,000 0 % 0 727,000 19 3,267,865 11,991,865 19 4,580,100 40,555,695 22

16 89,423 770,000 0 % 0 770,000 10 3,461,150 12,701,150 9 4,435,200 42,538,650 11 770,000 0 % 0 770,000 10 3,461,150 12,701,150 9 4,435,200 42,538,650 12 770,000 0 % 0 770,000 10 3,461,150 12,701,150 9 4,435,200 42,538,650 12

17 87,084 684,000 0 % 0 684,000 28 3,074,580 11,282,580 26 4,703,184 38,550,924 25 684,000 0 % 0 684,000 28 3,074,580 11,282,580 26 4,703,184 38,550,924 25 684,000 0 % 0 684,000 28 3,074,580 11,282,580 26 4,703,184 38,550,924 25

18 86,569 657,000 4 % 26,280 683,280 29 3,050,977 11,250,337 27 4,517,532 38,268,542 27 657,000 4 % 26,280 683,280 29 3,050,977 11,250,337 27 4,517,532 38,268,542 27 657,000 4 % 26,280 683,280 29 3,050,977 11,250,337 27 4,517,532 38,268,542 27

19 85,667 721,000 7 % 50,470 771,470 9 3,428,643 12,686,283 10 5,407,500 43,466,350 9 721,000 7 % 50,470 771,470 9 3,428,643 12,686,283 10 5,407,500 43,466,350 9 721,000 7 % 50,470 771,470 9 3,428,643 12,686,283 10 5,407,500 43,466,350 9

20 83,835 710,000 0 % 0 710,000 25 3,191,450 11,711,450 24 4,881,960 40,016,310 24 710,000 0 % 0 710,000 25 3,191,450 11,711,450 24 4,881,960 40,016,310 24 710,000 0 % 0 710,000 25 3,191,450 11,711,450 24 4,881,960 40,016,310 24

21 81,547 697,000 0 % 0 697,000 27 3,133,015 11,497,015 25 2,195,550 36,686,595 32 697,000 0 % 0 697,000 27 3,133,015 11,497,015 25 2,195,550 36,686,595 32 697,000 0 % 0 697,000 27 3,133,015 11,497,015 25 2,195,550 36,686,595 32

22 81,309 673,000 6 % 40,380 713,380 24 2,225,746 10,786,306 33 5,330,160 37,689,077 29 673,000 6 % 40,380 713,380 24 2,225,746 10,786,306 33 5,330,160 37,689,077 29 673,000 6 % 40,380 713,380 24 2,225,746 10,786,306 33 5,330,160 37,689,077 29

23 74,726 710,000 4 % 28,400 738,400 17 3,297,098 12,157,898 17 4,473,000 40,946,694 19 710,000 4 % 28,400 738,400 17 3,297,098 12,157,898 17 4,473,000 40,946,694 19 710,000 4 % 28,400 738,400 17 3,297,098 12,157,898 17 4,473,000 40,946,694 19

24 71,876 715,000 6 % 42,900 757,900 14 3,373,513 12,468,313 14 4,633,200 42,038,139 14 715,000 6 % 42,900 757,900 15 3,373,513 12,468,313 15 4,633,200 42,038,139 14 715,000 6 % 42,900 757,900 15 3,373,513 12,468,313 15 4,633,200 42,038,139 14

25 70,401 699,000 0 % 0 699,000 26 2,734,628 11,122,628 30 4,806,324 38,174,207 28 699,000 0 % 0 699,000 26 2,734,628 11,122,628 30 4,806,324 38,174,207 28 699,000 0 % 0 699,000 26 2,734,628 11,122,628 30 4,806,324 38,174,207 28

26 68,604 740,000 0 % 0 740,000 16 3,326,300 12,206,300 16 5,088,240 41,707,140 15 740,000 0 % 0 740,000 16 3,326,300 12,206,300 16 5,088,240 41,707,140 15 740,000 0 % 0 740,000 16 3,326,300 12,206,300 16 5,088,240 41,707,140 15

27 66,608 670,000 0 % 0 670,000 33 1,901,567 9,941,567 36 4,606,920 34,431,622 35 670,000 0 % 0 670,000 33 1,901,567 9,941,567 36 4,606,920 34,431,622 35 670,000 0 % 0 670,000 33 1,901,567 9,941,567 36 4,606,920 34,431,622 35

28 64,382 680,000 0 % 0 680,000 31 3,056,600 11,216,600 28 4,675,680 38,325,480 26 680,000 0 % 0 680,000 31 3,056,600 11,216,600 28 4,675,680 38,325,480 26 680,000 0 % 0 680,000 31 3,056,600 11,216,600 28 4,675,680 38,325,480 26

29 64,377 667,000 0 % 0 667,000 34 2,998,165 11,002,165 31 4,586,292 37,592,787 30 667,000 0 % 0 667,000 34 2,998,165 11,002,165 31 4,586,292 37,592,787 30 667,000 0 % 0 667,000 34 2,998,165 11,002,165 31 4,586,292 37,592,787 30

30 64,243 655,000 4 % 26,200 681,200 30 1,798,368 9,972,768 35 3,930,000 33,848,304 36 655,000 4 % 26,200 681,200 30 1,798,368 9,972,768 35 3,930,000 33,848,304 36 655,000 4 % 26,200 681,200 30 1,798,368 9,972,768 35 3,930,000 33,848,304 36

31 59,885 691,000 10 % 69,100 760,100 13 3,363,097 12,484,297 13 4,751,316 42,204,207 12 691,000 10 % 69,100 760,100 14 3,363,097 12,484,297 14 4,751,316 42,204,207 13 691,000 10 % 69,100 760,100 14 3,363,097 12,484,297 14 4,751,316 42,204,207 13

32 57,830 726,000 0 % 0 726,000 21 3,263,370 11,975,370 21 5,488,560 41,414,670 18 726,000 0 % 0 726,000 21 3,263,370 11,975,370 21 5,488,560 41,414,670 18 726,000 0 % 0 726,000 21 3,263,370 11,975,370 21 5,488,560 41,414,670 18

33 54,644 652,000 0 % 0 652,000 36 1,947,443 9,771,443 37 4,483,152 33,797,480 37 652,000 0 % 0 652,000 36 1,947,443 9,771,443 37 4,483,152 33,797,480 37 652,000 0 % 0 652,000 36 1,947,443 9,771,443 37 4,483,152 33,797,480 37

34 48,951 680,000 0 % 0 680,000 31 3,056,600 11,216,600 28 2,448,000 36,097,800 33 680,000 0 % 0 680,000 31 3,056,600 11,216,600 28 2,448,000 36,097,800 33 680,000 0 % 0 680,000 31 3,056,600 11,216,600 28 2,448,000 36,097,800 33

35 47,686 716,000 0 % 0 716,000 23 3,218,420 11,810,420 23 5,206,752 40,638,012 20 716,000 0 % 0 716,000 23 3,218,420 11,810,420 23 5,206,752 40,638,012 20 716,000 0 % 0 716,000 23 3,218,420 11,810,420 23 5,206,752 40,638,012 20

36 46,373 642,000 0 % 0 642,000 37 2,746,155 10,450,155 34 4,414,392 35,764,857 34 642,000 0 % 0 642,000 37 2,746,155 10,450,155 34 4,414,392 35,764,857 34 642,000 0 % 0 642,000 37 2,746,155 10,450,155 34 4,414,392 35,764,857 34

37 44,469 666,000 0 % 0 666,000 35 2,993,670 10,985,670 32 4,579,416 37,536,426 31 666,000 0 % 0 666,000 35 2,993,670 10,985,670 32 4,579,416 37,536,426 31 666,000 0 % 0 666,000 35 2,993,670 10,985,670 32 4,579,416 37,536,426 31

130,318 714,270 734,699 3,156,008 11,972,392 4,865,625 40,782,801 714,270 735,106 3,157,522 11,978,791 4,865,625 40,801,997 714,677 735,106 3,157,838 11,979,106 4,868,287 40,805,605
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26.1

1.1 0.2 7.4 0.6 2.1 11.4

4.0 0.1 18.2 1.6 2.2

16.4

2.6 0.2 10.2 0.8 0.9 14.7

1.4 0.1 12.9 0.9 1.1

14.0

1.2 0.2 15.0 0.7 5.2 22.3

1.8 0.2 9.9 0.7 1.4

1.2 0.1 8.7 0.6 2.0 12.6

1.0 0.2 6.3 0.7 2.0

0.8 0.2 5.2 0.5 2.1 8.8

10.2

9,292

380

13 206

6,041 511

552 2,286

542 2,709

316 1,980

65 632

297 21

143 11

364 31

1,362 99

44 520

1,694910

43

50

21

11

4

3

3

1

136

32

33

36

80

211

256

182

80

1,358 122

1,684 177

444 32

389 18 136 579
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